
 ■ Corporate hire rates listed.

 ■ Prices include GST, where applicable.

 ■ Half-day: up to 4hrs only 
(including set-up and pack-up time).

 ■ Full-day: 9am-5pm.

 ■ Business Hours are 9am-5pm, Monday 
to Friday only.  
Out of Hours are all other times.

 ■ One staff member is included in any 
Out of Hours Institute Event Spaces 
bookings.

 ■ If extra staffing is required, the following 
rates will apply:

 ■  $55/hr for Out of Hours, Monday 
to Friday and Saturdays

 ■  $75/hr for Sundays/Public Holidays

 ■ Community hirers will receive a 50% 
concession on hire rates listed.

 ■ To finalise any booking with the Town of 
Gawler’s Civic Centre, full payment will 
be required prior to your booking.

 
For all enquiries and quotes, please 
contact civic.centre@gawler.sa.gov.au

Institute Event Spaces

Town Hall Meeting Rooms

Seating Gallery

Town Hall Meeting Room LG.1

Town Hall Meeting Room LG.2

Town Hall Meeting Room 1.2

Town Hall Meeting Room LG.3

Town Hall Meeting Room LG.4

Town Hall Meeting Room G.2

Town Hall Meeting Room 1.1

Town Hall Meeting Room 1.3

Town Hall Meeting Room G.3

80” TV display

NilLower Ground

Lower Ground

First Floor

Lower Ground

Lower Ground

Ground Floor

First Floor

First Floor

Ground Floor

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

55” TV Display

55” TV Display

80” TV Display

$107

$28

$28

$28

$28

$28

$28

$33

$33

$33

$186

$117

$117

$117

$117

$117

$117

$127

$127

$127

$145

$34

$34

$34

$34

$34

$34

$41

$41

$41

$259

$145

$145

$145

$145

$145

$145

$158

$158

$158

35

4

4

4

4

4

4

10

10

14

Nil – Mobile 80” TV Display available

First Floor

$186 $290 $259 $398 72

Data Projector with 140” screen $212 $365 $295 $502 120

Data Projector with 180” screen $290 $476 $398 $657 210

as above $248 $430 $342 $590 155

as above $329 $543 $450 $740 245

as above $357 $580 $486 $792 250

as above $393 $642 $538 $880 250

as above $404 $668 $554 $916 250

as above $450 $766 $621 $1,056 250

James Martin Room

Council Chamber

Hall

• Council Chamber 
• Seating Gallery

• Hall
• Seating Gallery

• Hall
• James Martin Room

• Hall
• James Martin Room 
• Seating Gallery

• Hall
• Council Chambers
• Seating Gallery

• Full Institute

AV Equipment

TV Display

Floor

Floor

Half Day
Business Hours

Casual (/hr)
Business Hours

Full Day
Business Hours

Full Day
Business Hours

Half Day
Out of Hours

Casual (/hr)
Out of Hours

Full Day
Out of Hours

Full Day
Out of Hours

Capacity
(Cocktail)

Capacity
(Boardroom)

GAWLER CIVIC CENTRE VENUE HIRE RATES 2023-2024

CIVIC CENTRE


