GAWLER CIVIC CENTRE VENUE HIRE RATES

Institute Event Spaces	Floor	AV Equipment	Half Day Business Hours	Full Day Business Hours	Half Day Out of Hours	Full Day Out of Hours	Capacity (Cocktail)
Seating Gallery	First Floor	80" TV display	\$107	\$186	\$145	\$259	35
James Martin Room		Nil – Mobile 80" TV Display available	\$186	\$290	\$259	\$398	72
Council Chamber		Data Projector with 140" screen	\$212	\$365	\$295	\$502	120
Hall		Data Projector with 180" screen	\$290	\$476	\$398	\$657	210
Council ChamberSeating Gallery		as above	\$248	\$430	\$342	\$590	155
• Hall • Seating Gallery		as above	\$329	\$543	\$450	\$740	245
• Hall • James Martin Room		as above	\$357	\$580	\$486	\$792	250
• Hall • James Martin Room • Seating Gallery		as above	\$393	\$642	\$538	\$880	250
 Hall Council Chambers Seating Gallery 		as above	\$404	\$668	\$554	\$916	250
• Full Institute		as above	\$450	\$766	\$621	\$1,056	250

Town Hall Meeting Rooms	Floor	TV Display	Casual (/hr) Business Hours	Full Day Business Hours	Casual (/hr) Out of Hours	Full Day Out of Hours	Capacity (Boardroom)
Town Hall Meeting Room LG.1	Lower Ground	Nil	\$28	\$117	\$34	\$145	4
Town Hall Meeting Room LG.2	Lower Ground	Nil	\$28	\$117	\$34	\$145	4
Town Hall Meeting Room LG.3	Lower Ground	Nil	\$28	\$117	\$34	\$145	4
Town Hall Meeting Room LG.4	Lower Ground	Nil	\$28	\$117	\$34	\$145	4
Town Hall Meeting Room 1.2	First Floor	Nil	\$28	\$117	\$34	\$145	4
Town Hall Meeting Room G.2	Ground Floor	Nil	\$28	\$117	\$34	\$145	4
Town Hall Meeting Room 1.1	First Floor	55" TV Display	\$33	\$127	\$41	\$158	10
Town Hall Meeting Room 1.3	First Floor	55" TV Display	\$33	\$127	\$41	\$158	10
Town Hall Meeting Room G.3	Ground Floor	80" TV Display	\$33	\$127	\$41	\$158	14

- 2023-2024
- Corporate hire rates listed.
- Prices include GST, where applicable.
- Half-day: up to 4hrs only (including set-up and pack-up time).
- **Full-day:** 9am-5pm.
- Business Hours are 9am-5pm, Monday to Friday only.
 Out of Hours are all other times.
- One staff member is included in any Out of Hours Institute Event Spaces bookings.
- If extra staffing is required, the following rates will apply:
 - **\$55/hr** for Out of Hours, Monday to Friday and Saturdays
 - **\$75/hr** for Sundays/Public Holidays
- Community hirers will receive a 50% concession on hire rates listed.
- To finalise any booking with the Town of Gawler's Civic Centre, full payment will be required prior to your booking.

For all enquiries and quotes, please contact civic.centre@gawler.sa.gov.au

